Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1112835F
1112830F
0255115F
1112862F
1112804F
1112807F
1112815F
1112864F
1112827F
1112820F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

ISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI P

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

57649

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

4 BENZING Live/ F R
L

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 40
:03 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB048309 | 04.09 15:00
|DB04834B | 04.09 15:01
|DA43FABB | 04.09 15:01
|DA1S8ABB7 | 04.09 15:01
| DASCA52B | 04.09 15:01
|DBODDE8B | 04.09 15:01
|DB048316 | 04.09 15:01
|DBO4832E | 04.09 15:01
|DB048313 | 04.09 15:01
|DA1IF5B52 | 04.09 15:01

VALID
FILE ON
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MOROSANU DANIEL

26° 16"

10" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

241825
80001D47
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